
VELOPRESSO
PRICE LIST

Velopresso Ltd 
+44 (0)20 8539 0069  
contact@velopresso.cc 
velopresso.cc

Registered in England: 
Company 08324134 
VAT 159 777 545 
EORI GB159777545000

Unit B04 
Leyton Industrial Village 
Argall Avenue  
London E10 7QP 1 

/ 
4 

VELOPRESSO COFFEE TRIKE

Velopresso coffee trike: 
Complete standard machine, as per Specification, 
including branding panels digitally printed to your 
design 
– see Specification for full details

Crating: 
A shipping crate is required, unless the order 
is collected Ex-Works (incoterms EXW), from 
Velopresso Ltd, London, UK. Collection available to 
the buyer in person only. Price includes delivery of 
trike to UK freight depot, assembly and packing of 
bespoke wooden shipping crate 
– see Delivery Guide for full details of crating

Delivery / shipping: 
Collection, Ex-Works (EXW) from Velopresso Ltd 
Road Freight (UK and EU) 
Shipping (ROW) 
Insurance (UK / EU / ROW) 
– see Delivery Guide and Order Guide for full details 

* guide price only 

† guide Shipping prices are 'to port' only, incoterms DAP 

 

CUSTOM OPTIONS

Colour options for trike frame:  
Custom – choice of 12 RAL colours 
Bespoke – non-standard colour 
– see Specification and Order Guide for full details of colour options 

† POA = price on application to contact@velopresso.cc 

GBP

10,495 
 
 
 

525 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
FREE 

190 – 580*  
270 – 1160† 
55 / 70 / 85 

 
 
 
 

 
295 

POA† 
 

 

Velopresso Ltd, price list, May 2017, all prices GBP, subject to 
VAT as applicable, please refer to Specification for full details: 
 
– UK: VAT at standard rate, 20% 

– EU: VAT at standard rate, or 0% i f va l id VAT no. suppl ied 

– Rest of Wor ld : no VAT appl ied.

http://www.velopresso.cc/wp-content/uploads/2017/06/Velopresso-Specification-June2017.pdf
http://www.velopresso.cc/wp-content/uploads/2017/06/Velopresso-Delivery-Guide-June-2017.pdf
http://www.velopresso.cc/wp-content/uploads/2017/06/Velopresso-Delivery-Guide-June-2017.pdf
http://www.velopresso.cc/wp-content/uploads/2017/06/Velopresso-Order-Guide-June-2017.pdf
http://www.velopresso.cc/wp-content/uploads/2017/06/Velopresso-Specification-June2017.pdf
http://www.velopresso.cc/wp-content/uploads/2017/06/Velopresso-Order-Guide-June-2017.pdf
http://www.velopresso.cc/wp-content/uploads/2017/06/Velopresso-Specification-June2017.pdf


2 
/ 

4 
P

R
IC

E 
LI

S
T 

2
0

17

Velopresso Ltd

Colour options for espresso machine chassis:  
Custom – choice of 12 RAL colours 
Bespoke – non-standard colour

Espresso machine option:  
Electric kit for FCL1-Velo

Small trike frame option:  
Small rear trike frame (upcharge)

Transmission options:  
Gates Carbon-Drive™ at cranks/pedals (39T x 28T, 125T) 
Gates Carbon-Drive™ high gear ratio at grinder (upcharge) 
Gates Carbon-Drive™ red belt at grinder (upcharge)

Umbrella (made to order): 
Umbrella – plain colour canopy (choice of 17 colours) 
Umbrella – digitally printed canopy 
Umbrella bag (accessory) 
 

ACCESSORIES

Cold storage: 
Coolbox insert 
Ice packs (set of 5)

Pedals: 
Shimano SPD pedals, mod. PD-M324 (pair)

Jack stands: 
Jack stands (pair) 
Jack stand rear adaptor

Tools: 
VP Toolkit (21 items) 
Pump – Lezyne HV Drive, medium, silver 
Silicon grease – Loxeal No.4, 100g, food safe 
Thread locker – Loxeal 55-03, 10ml, food safe

Protective covers: 
Grinder cover 
Espresso machine cover 
Brooks saddle raincover

Storage bags: 
Storage bag - small 
Storage bag - large

Lights: 
Clamp light – black, inc. Lezyne Femto rear light 
Clamp light – silver, inc. Lezyne Femto rear light 
Front light – Lezyne Femto, silver

Waste bin: 
Roto Stacka bin – black 
Roto Stacka bin – grey

Customer seating: 
Roto Stacka stool – white / natural 
Roto Stacka stool – orange 
Roto Stacka stool – black 
Roto Stacka stool – grey 
– Set of 3 (one colour or mixed) 
– Set of 4 (one colour or mixed)

  
195 

POA

 
200

 
185

 
145 
65 
35

 
275 
425 

48 

 
 

48 
12

 
45

 
75 
18

 
85 
20 
25 
10

 
20 
35 

9

 
35 
45

 
65 
65 
12

 
68 
68

 
48 

48 
48 
48 

138 
178



3 
/ 

4 
P

R
IC

E 
LI

S
T 

2
0

17

Velopresso Ltd

Hand wash unit: 
HMP portable hand wash unit + VP mounting kit 
HMP portable hand wash unit (12v DC electric) + VP mounting kit

Barista accessories: 
Portafilter – double spout and basket* 
* please note that two double portafilters are supplied with the Velopresso trike 
Portafilter – single spout and basket 
Portafilter – bottomless with basket 
VP Tamper – black, gold or red handle 
– with VP logo laser engraved 
– with custom logo laser engraved 

Tamping mat – Made By Knock 'Lippy' 
Hopper – 0.8kg Compak K3, extra strong 
Hopper – 0.3kg Compak K3, extra strong 
Milk pitchers – 12oz or 20oz, non-stick 
Cup stand – stainless steel, electropolished 
 

SPARE PARTS

Trike spares:  
Branding panel set 
Tyre – Schwalbe, Crazy Bob 
Inner tube – Schwalbe, AV10D 
Disc brake rotors, front wheels – Magura, Big Twin 
Disc brake rotors, rear wheel – Tektro, Aquila 
Disc brake pads, front wheels – Magura, Big Twin 
Disc brake pads, rear wheel – Tektro, Aquila 
Rear brake cable – inner wire 
Rear brake cable – outer casing + HD ferrules 
Clutch cable – inner wire 
Clutch cable – outer casing + HD ferrules 
Gear cable – inner wire 
Gear cable – outer casing + HD ferrules 
SA (Sturmey Archer hub gear) domed axle nut – left 
SA axle guide nut – right 
SA indicator chain 
SA cable anchorage 
SA lock washer – left 
SA lock washer – right 
Chain – Gusset, GS8 
Sprocket (16T) – Gusset, bolt-on 
Sprocket (18T) – Gusset, bolt-on 
Sprocket (22T) – Gusset, bolt-on 
Sprocket (16T) – VeloSolo, bolt-on 
Handlebar grips – ESI, Chunky, black 
Brooks B33 saddle – black 
Brooks B33 saddle – honey 
Brooks B33 spring – left 
Brooks B33 spring – right 
Brooks B33 clamp

Chain drive conversion* kit:  
Chainring, sprocket, chain, tensioner, spacers etc.

Grinder spares:  
Burr set – 71mm conical burrs 
Wind screen 
Swipe wire 
Grind adjustment tool 
Shaft key

 

195 
295

 
35 

 
30 
35 
45 
55 
65 
14 
45 
55 
15 
9 
 

 
315 
20 
10 
22 
14 
18 
12 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
5 
5 
2 
2 
7 
9 
9 
9 

18 
15 

105 
105 

7 
7 

12

 
85

 
75 
8 
5 

23 
2



4 
/ 

4 
P

R
IC

E 
LI

S
T 

2
0

17

Velopresso Ltd

Espresso machine spares:  
Steam nozzle – 1.2mm x 4 hole 
Thermocouple 
Gas jet – 0.85mm 
Drip tray – silicon rubber, outer 
Drip tray – electropolished stainless steel, grille

Utility / plumbing spares:  
Water filter cartridge – Brita Purity C300 Quell ST 
Pump  
Fresh water tank – Scepter MWC, 20 litre, blue 
Fresh water tank – Scepter MWC, 10 litre, blue  
Waste tank – Scepter MWC, 20 litre, black 
Knockbox tank – Scepter MWC, 10 litre, black 
QR coupling for freshwater conncetion – plastic 
QR coupling for freshwater connection – stainless steel 
QR coupling for waste tank – brass hoselock type 
Pitcher rinser chrome top (fountain nut) 
Pitcher rinser actuator disc (black plastic)  
Pitcher rinser pivot (bolt) 
Pitcher rinser spring 
 
For all other spares email contact@velopresso.cc 
 

SERVICES

Graphic design: 
Graphic design service for branding panels and umbrella

VP barista training:  
Barista training

VP service:  
Velopresso servicing

Coffee service:  
see Coffee Service Hire Guide

 
10 
25 
12 
35 
35

 
95 
65 
48 
42 
48 
42 
38 
48 
10 
5 
5 
5 
2 
 
 
 

 
35 / h

 
35 / h

 
35 / h

http://www.velopresso.cc/wp-content/uploads/2017/06/Velopresso-Coffee-Service-Hire-Guide-June2017.pdf

