

VELOPRESSO PRICE LIST

Velopresso Ltd, price list, May 2017, all prices GBP, subject to VAT as applicable, please refer to Specification for full details:

- UK: VAT at standard rate, 20%

- EU: VAT at standard rate, or 0% if valid VAT no. supplied

- Rest of World: no VAT applied.

VELOPRESSO COFFEE TRIKE	GBP
Velopresso coffee trike: Complete standard machine, as per Specification, including branding panels digitally printed to your design - see Specification for full details	10,495
Crating: A shipping crate is required, unless the order is collected Ex-Works (incoterms EXW), from Velopresso Ltd, London, UK. Collection available to the buyer in person only. Price includes delivery of trike to UK freight depot, assembly and packing of bespoke wooden shipping crate – see Delivery Guide for full details of crating	525
Delivery / shipping: Collection, Ex-Works (EXW) from Velopresso Ltd Road Freight (UK and EU) Shipping (ROW) Insurance (UK / EU / ROW) - see Delivery Guide and Order Guide for full details * guide price only † guide Shipping prices are 'to port' only, incoterms DAP	FREE 190 – 580* 270 – 1160† 55 / 70 / 85

CUSTOM OPTIONS

Colour options for trike frame:	
Custom – choice of 12 RAL colours	295
Bespoke – non-standard colour	POA†
- see Specification and Order Guide for full details of colour options	

+ POA = price on application to contact@velopresso.cc

Velopresso Ltd +44 (0)20 8539 0069 contact@velopresso.cc velopresso.cc Registered in England: Company 08324134 VAT 159 777 545 EORI GB159777545000 Unit BO4 Leyton Industrial Village Argall Avenue London E10 7QP

Colour options for espresso machine chassis: Custom – choice of 12 RAL colours Bespoke – non-standard colour	195 POA
Espresso machine option: Electric kit for FCL1-Velo	200
Small trike frame option: Small rear trike frame (upcharge)	185
Transmission options: Gates Carbon-Drive [™] at cranks/pedals (39T x 28T, 125T) Gates Carbon-Drive [™] high gear ratio at grinder (upcharge) Gates Carbon-Drive [™] red belt at grinder (upcharge)	145 65 35
Umbrella (made to order): Umbrella – plain colour canopy (choice of 17 colours) Umbrella – digitally printed canopy Umbrella bag (accessory)	275 425 48
ACCESSORIES	
Cold storage: Coolbox insert Ice packs (set of 5)	48 12
Pedals: Shimano SPD pedals, mod. PD-M324 (pair)	45
Jack stands: Jack stands (pair) Jack stand rear adaptor	75 18
Tools: VP Toolkit (21 items) Pump – Lezyne HV Drive, medium, silver Silicon grease – Loxeal No.4, 100g, food safe Thread locker – Loxeal 55-03, 10ml, food safe	85 20 25 10

Protective covers: Grinder cover

Grinder cover	20
Espresso machine cover	35
Brooks saddle raincover	9

35

45

68 68

Storage bags:

Storage bag - small Storage bag - large

Lights: Clamp light - black, inc. Lezyne Femto rear light 65 Clamp light - silver, inc. Lezyne Femto rear light 65 Front light - Lezyne Femto, silver 12

Waste bin:

Roto Stacka bin – black	
Roto Stacka bin – grey	

Customer seating:

Roto Stacka stool – white / natural	48
Roto Stacka stool – orange	48
Roto Stacka stool – black	48
Roto Stacka stool – grey	48
 Set of 3 (one colour or mixed) 	138
 Set of 4 (one colour or mixed) 	178

Hand wash unit: HMP portable hand wash unit + VP mounting kit HMP portable hand wash unit (12v DC electric) + VP mounting kit	195 295
Barista accessories:	
Portafilter – double spout and basket*	35
* please note that two double portafilters are supplied with the Velopresso trike	
Portafilter – single spout and basket	30
Portafilter – bottomless with basket	35
VP Tamper – black, gold or red handle	45
 with VP logo laser engraved 	55
 with custom logo laser engraved 	65
Tamping mat – Made By Knock 'Lippy'	14
Hopper – 0.8kg Compak K3, extra strong	45
Hopper – 0.3kg Compak K3, extra strong	55
Milk pitchers – 12oz or 20oz, non-stick	15
Cup stand – stainless steel, electropolished	9

SPARE PARTS

Trike spares:	
Branding panel set	315
Tyre – Schwalbe, Crazy Bob	20
Inner tube – Schwalbe, AV10D	10
Disc brake rotors, front wheels - Magura, Big Twin	22
Disc brake rotors, rear wheel – Tektro, Aquila	14
Disc brake pads, front wheels - Magura, Big Twin	18
Disc brake pads, rear wheel – Tektro, Aquila	12
Rear brake cable – inner wire	3
Rear brake cable - outer casing + HD ferrules	4
Clutch cable – inner wire	3
Clutch cable - outer casing + HD ferrules	3
Gear cable – inner wire	3
Gear cable – outer casing + HD ferrules	3
SA (Sturmey Archer hub gear) domed axle nut – left	3
SA axle guide nut – right	3
SA indicator chain	5
SA cable anchorage	5
SA lock washer - left	2
SA lock washer – right	2
Chain – Gusset, GS8	7
Sprocket (16T) – Gusset, bolt-on	9
Sprocket (18T) – Gusset, bolt-on	9
Sprocket (22T) – Gusset, bolt-on	9
Sprocket (16T) – VeloSolo, bolt-on	18
Handlebar grips – ESI, Chunky, black	15
Brooks B33 saddle – black	105
Brooks B33 saddle – honey	105
Brooks B33 spring – left	7
Brooks B33 spring – right	7
Brooks B33 clamp	12
Chain drive conversion* kit:	
Chainring, sprocket, chain, tensioner, spacers etc.	85
Grinder spares:	
Burr set – 71mm conical burrs	75
Wind screen	8
Swipe wire	5
Grind adjustment tool	23
Shaft key	2

3 / 4 PRICE LIST 2017

10
25
12
35
35
95
65
48
42
48
42
38
48
10
5
5
5
2

For all other spares email contact@velopresso.cc

SERVICES

Graphic design: Graphic design service for branding panels and umbrella	35 / h
VP barista training: Barista training	35 / h
VP service: Velopresso servicing	35 / h

Coffee service: see Coffee Service Hire Guide